
First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

Jideobi Onuora jideobi.onuora@interswitch.c
om

Interswitch Ltd READER 2025-11-06T10:18:51.077 ACTIVE

Susan Waziri SWaziri@verveinternational.c
om

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

test string test.wiz@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Verve Reader verveoperator@sharklasers.c
om

Interswitch Ltd READER 2025-11-06T11:37:23.550 ACTIVE

Jideobi Onuora jideobi.onuora@interswitchgr
oup.com

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR 2025-11-06T10:14:36.923 ACTIVE

Janet Doe janetDoe@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

jessica saduwa jessica.saduwa@interswitchg
roup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T22:33:46.550 ACTIVE

Mariella Ola operator1@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Amelia Huffington amelia.huffington@outlook.co
m

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-07T02:10:27.680 ACTIVE

FirstName LastName first_name.last_name@email.
com

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Chizoba Amangbo Chizoba.Amangbo@interswit
chgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-06T15:10:07.460 ACTIVE

API Audit api.audit@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Interal Audit internal.audit@sharklasers.co
m

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Michael Sunday Michael.Sunday@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Stella Ajiboye stella.ajiboye@interswitchgro
up.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T19:59:22.703 ACTIVE

Eke Eke issuer-
admin@sharklasers.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Azzurah Technologies azzurah-tech@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

ops operatior 274aurie@mechanicspedia.c
om

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Tes Infosec tesinfosec@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Oluchukwu Okwuibe oluchukwu.okwuibe@interswi
tchgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Mfonma Monday Uko mfonma.mondayuko@intersw
itchgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-09-15T17:12:35.017 ACTIVE

JohnQHYDR DoeKTHOV Alice60@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JohnJBTQI DoeFWQGR Alice53@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JohnYNGWJ DoeFTAGQ Alice596@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JohnVJNGW DoeSBLKJ Alice261@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JohnVIYKX DoeYFQXH Alice201@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JohnSMAFR DoeNAGCM Alice141@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Goodness Okoye goodness.okoye@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Goodness Hope ghope@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

Akintayo Olushola akintayo.olushola@interswitc
hgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-28T10:04:15.300 ACTIVE



First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

Olufisayo Osilaja olufisayo.osilaja@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Braelynn Alexander Cheta@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

margreth martins margreth.martins@interswitc
hgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

John5242paul Njoku jpau5242oku@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Orange Soda orangesoda@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null INACTIVE

PEMYV daBLUEPEMYV softqa76279@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

KuroLGD DesuPVX biodundrizzle@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Jonathan Alabi alabijonathan600@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Jonathan Alabi ekenebismarck@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

QTYBZ daBLUEQTYBZ softqa24389@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

EMOKM daBLUEEMOKM softqa78869@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Braelynn Alexander Alexinc@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

string string wisom@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

string string ifeanyiwisdom@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

test akksahre ifeanyiwisdom65@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

BAMKL daBLUEBAMKL softqa45365@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

GXTEK daBLUEGXTEK softqa93760@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

OMKCZ daBLUEOMKCZ softqa30589@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

BUFIF daBLUEBUFIF softqa39377@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

KCFJY daBLUEKCFJY softqa67442@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

ABXFQ daBLUEABXFQ softqa18116@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

RYNWO daBLUERYNWO softqa78654@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Test Admin test.admin@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-05T10:04:15.533 ACTIVE

Oluwatosin Ayedeso oluwatosin.ayedeso@interswi
tchgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

wisdom ifeanyi ifeanyiwisdom657@gmail.co
m

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

wisdom Ifeanyi ifeanyi@sharklasers.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

wisdom Ifeanyi ifeanyi@sharklasers.comm Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

wisdom Ifeanyi ifeanyiwisdom388@gmailcom Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Jesudamilare Isaac jesudamilare.isaac@interswit
chgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Ijeoma Onyiuke ijeoma.onyiuke@interswitchg
roup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Eniola Olatunde eniola.olatunde@interswitchg
roup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

wisdom ifeanyi wisdom@ifeanyi.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Harold Hope haroldh@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Abdul-Hafiz Ibrahim abdul-
hafiz.ibrahim@interswitchgro
up.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Onyeka Odiaka onyeka.odiaka@interswitchgr
oup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE



First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

Letaaf Alomo alimilateef11@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Onyedikachi Nwachukwu onyedikasgn@gmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

Onyedikachi Nwachukwu onyedikachi.nwachukwu@int
erswitchgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Abiodun Olaniyan abiodun.olaniyan@interswitc
hgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-16T11:55:42.700 ACTIVE

Idris Osinfade idris.osinfade@interswitchgro
up.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Jonathan Alabi jonathan.alabi@interswitchgr
oup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null INACTIVE

Amirah Ayeni amirah.ayeni@interswitchgro
up.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Oche Omale oche.omale@interswitchgrou
p.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Ijeoma Onyiuke Ijeoma.onyiuke@interswitchn
g.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Mayowa Onaolapo mayowa.onaolapo@interswit
chgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Mary Uwadione mary.uwadione@interswitchg
roup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Adebayo Adebisi adebayo.adebisi@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Joseph Olanrewaju joseph.olanrewaju@interswitc
hgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-18T09:21:00.080 ACTIVE

Princess Nduka princess.nduka@interswitchg
roup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Mojuba Ilori mojuba.ilori@interswitchgrou
p.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Lola James ljames@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Ifeanyi Kachikwu ifeanyi.kachikwu@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

Ifeanyi Kachikwu ifeanyi.kachikwu@interswitch
ng.com

Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

CSWGS daBLUECSWGS softqa74043@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

AJODJ daBLUEAJODJ softqa83332@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Omotolani Ketiku omotolani.ketiku@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Prince Uyosue prince.uyosue@interswitchgr
oup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

KXVJR daBLUEKXVJR softqa4185@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

PLJKX daBLUEPLJKX softqa34645@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

ITSSF daBLUEITSSF softqa95236@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

AHYWW daBLUEAHYWW softqa27475@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

GTCBM daBLUEGTCBM softqa93430@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

MLSAS daBLUEMLSAS softqa5606@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

RIIUR daBLUERIIUR softqa54936@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

PSKTN daBLUEPSKTN softqa75145@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

SORJH daBLUESORJH softqa55931@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW



First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

BRQYH daBLUEBRQYH softqa38073@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

ZBNGS daBLUEZBNGS softqa88553@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

DNKPE daBLUEDNKPE softqa95350@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

PFISV daBLUEPFISV softqa44264@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

TVWMT daBLUETVWMT softqa90833@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

OWRAV daBLUEOWRAV softqa85056@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

DVWRS daBLUEDVWRS softqa18022@yopmail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Tobe Ckukwu mide@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Olamide Balogun midebalogun@ymail.com Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Johnpaul Njokui jpaul@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Wisdom Ifeanyi wisdom.ifeanyi@interswitchgr
oup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T16:31:51.050 ACTIVE

Ekene Anumudu ekene.anumudu@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T14:28:37.247 ACTIVE

Peter Jonas Petejonas@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Israel Nnaji israel.nnaji@interswitchgroup
.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Phoenix Shed-Okara phoenix@a Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

JBODpaul FTPNjoku SAS@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

RSSadam PNGjones FTP@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

oluwafisayo takuro oluwafisayo.takuro@interswit
chgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

eke igwe eke.igwe@interswitchgroup.c
om

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-04T23:56:23.180 ACTIVE

USBadam CSSjones XSS@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Chijioke Njoku aabb@a.acom Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Phoenix Shed-Okara phoenix@a.oo Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Phoenix Shed-Okara phoenix@a.boom Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Chijioke Njoku aaa@a.acom Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

Chijioke Njoku aaa@aacom Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

JSONpaul SASNjoku EXE@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

RSSadam RAMjones HDD@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

EXEpaul XSSNjoku SCSI@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

SCSIadam XSSjones SMTP@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

PNGadam COMjones TCP@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

wisdom Test wisdomTest@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

ann pearson anniepearson@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR 2025-11-07T03:45:39.707 ACTIVE

Deja Pearson tesspearson@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-07T03:53:16.090 ACTIVE

SCSIpaul IBNjoku SMS@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null NEW

SSLadam EXEjones GB@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null NEW

Chijioke Njoku chijioke.njoku@interswitchgro
up.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Phoenix Shed-Okara phoenix.shed-
okara@interswitchgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE



First Name Last Name Email Address Domain Name Role Last Logged In Status

Safe User SafeUser@qa.team Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR null ACTIVE

Jude Thomas judethomas@qa.team Interswitch Ltd OPERATOR null ACTIVE

ogechi nwaobiala ogechi.nwaobiala@interswitc
hgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-09-10T11:42:16.300 ACTIVE

Muinat Alanamu muinat.alanamu@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-30T10:10:49.653 ACTIVE

Olamide Balogun olamide.balogun@interswitch
group.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T10:51:25.260 ACTIVE

onyinye onyeagba onyinye.onyeagba@interswit
chgroup.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-10-24T15:15:23.933 ACTIVE

Jideobi Onuora jideobi.onuora@interswitchng
.com

Interswitch Ltd ADMINISTRATOR 2025-11-06T10:10:31.970 ACTIVE


